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Dual Simplex Strainer 

#2 BAG FILTER

2.0"-150# Flanged

FLUID FILTRATION MFG. CORP.

Inner Basket

#2 Bag Filter

33-5/8

13-1/2

39-5/8

36-7/8

Inlet

Outlet

Outlet

Inlet

1/2" Drain

1/2" Vent

H

2"-150# 

Isolation Ball Valve

All dimensions are inches

Materials:

304SS/316SS

Exotic materials on 

request.

All units are hydrotested.


